4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • E-mail Tech Assistance: support@wilwood.com
188   REV DATE: 03-26-12
W6A RADIAL MOUNT CALIPER
Caliper Highlights:
W6A forged six piston calipers comfortably
deliver heavy duty stopping power for the road,
track, or back country trail. The W6A
incorporates purebred race technology into a

their high-tech appearance inside the wheel. The W6A is also available with a gloss red finish and other custom
Wilwood colors by order.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
REAR MOUNT PART NUMBER
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH
1.75 / 1.38 / 1.38” 1.25”   31,8 mm 120-11661-RS(1) 120-11662-RS(1)
44,5 / 35,1 / 35,1 mm
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25”   31,8 mm 120-11663-RS(1) 120-11664-RS(1)
41,1 / 35,1 / 28,4 mm
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25”   31,8 mm 120-11657-RS(2) 120-11658-RS(2)
41,1 / 35,1 / 28,4 mm
NOTES: (1) AVAILABLE RED, ADD “R” TO END OF PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING.  FOR OTHER CUSTOM WILWOOD COLORS, CONTACT
THE FACTORY.
(2) THESE CALIPERS COME WITH THERMLOCK PISTONS.